WEST SPRINGFIELD HIGH SCHOOL TERRIERS
2017-2018 Varsity Football
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Name

Leeony Tessier
Anthony Tangredi
Tylor Rochefort
Ridvan Azizov
Matt McQuade
Trevon Woodall
Joshua Alstede
Eric Walz

Mike Russell
Charles Taylor
Zavier Littmon
Ben Green
Josiah Giriffin
Ryan Cunningham
Jay Mitchell
Josue Rodriguez
Dailen Hicks
Jean Serrano
Vaunell Hill
Calvin Curtis
Milton Vasquez
Brogan Brodsky
Derek Ventulett
Chantz Bennefield
Ramon Ramos
Ben Rousseau
Griffin Hovey
Eddie Vives
Anthony Mineo
Travon Givens
Jon Lozada
Timofey Shapkin
Alphonse Ferrentino
Islam Kuychiyev
Ryan Colbert
Jacob Colson
Daniel Sharma
Zach Gaither

EJ Stone

Angel Diaz
Mason Schelb

Thomas Checchetelli

Gr.

Sr.
Sr.
Sr.
Jr.
Sr.
Sr.
Sr.

So.
So.

Jr.

So.
So.

Fr.

So.

Sr.
Sr.
Sr.
Jr.
Sr.

So.
So.
So.
So.

Sr.
Sr.
Jr.
Jr.

So.

Sr.
Sr.
Sr.
Jr.
Sr.
Sr.

So.
So.
So.

Jr.

So.
So.

Jr.
Sr.

Pos.
WR, DB
RB, LB
QB

RB, LB
RB, LB
WR

K

RB, LB
QB, WR
WR, DB
WR
QB, LB

QB
WR, DB
RB, LB
WR
OL, DL
RB, DB
RB, LB
LB
RB
OL, DL
oL
oL
OL, DL
OL, DL
oL
OL, DL
oL
oL
OL, LB
OL, DL
OL, DL
TE
oL
OL, DL
OL, DL
oL
OL, DL
OL, DL
OL, DL

HIGH SCHOOL
leE SPORTS

Ht.
5-8
5-11
5-10
5-9
5-10
6-1

5-7

5-7
5-6

5-6
6-1
5-8
6-2

6-0

5-10
5'11
6-0
6-1
5-11

6-1
6-0
5-9
5-11
5-11
6-2

6-2
5-8
5-11
6-1

Wit.
155
175
160
170
165
165

170

125
120

140
220
175
185

190

200
270
210
260
220

255
295
160
300
210
180

215
220
220
300



79 Tyler Parent So. oL 0
81 Cam Paier Sr. WR, DB 5-10 180
88 Joe Franco So. OL, LB 6-0 155

HIGH SCHOOL
leE SPORTS



